Dance With Dragon /NE&/\JLY 2016 4 6HFHE [5,000,000]

T [onlwn] MERE DERH X5 TE TERH | = LT TR | =6 | S@EH] BE [ r rEE LTH] ERE
A 0 0 0 0] #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%
P 0 0 0 0] #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%
1 ]7K 162,700 162,700 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 116,400 116,400 71.5% 77.6% 77.6% 2.3%
2 | R 265,100 427,800 150,000 300,000 150,000 300,000 130,000 246,400 57.6% 82.1% 82.1% 4.9%
3% 110,000 537,800 150,000 450,000 150,000 450,000 25,000 271,400 50.5% 60.3% 60.3% 5.4%
4|+ 658,700 1,196,500 250,000 700,000 200,000 650,000 113,000 384,400 32.1% 54.9% 59.1% 7.7%
51H 139,000 1,335,500 250,000 950,000 200,000 850,000 26,300 410,700 30.8% 43.2% 48.3% 8.2%
B E 1,335,500 1,335,500 950,000 950,000 850,000 850,000 410,700 410,700 30.8% 43.2% 48.3% 8.2%
6 _ﬁ 51,800 1,387,300 150,000 1,100,000 150,000 1,000,000 63,000 473,700 34.1% 43.1% 47.4% 9.5%
7 [N 146,600 1,533,900 150,000 1,250,000 150,000 1,150,000 83,800 557,500 36.3% 44.6% 48.5% 11.2%
8 [ K 84,200 1,618,100 150,000 1,400,000 150,000 1,300,000 9,200 566,700 35.0% 40.5% 43.6% 11.3%
9 [ K 171,900 1,790,000 150,000 1,550,000 150,000 1,450,000 21,100 587,800 32.8% 37.9% 40.5% 11.8%
10 & 109,500 1,899,500 150,000 1,700,000 150,000 1,600,000 121,400 709,200 37.3% 41.7% 44.3% 14.2%
11| 184,800 2,084,300 250,000 1,950,000 200,000 1,800,000 51,200 760,400 36.5% 39.0% 42.2% 15.2%
121 H 92,100 2,176,400 250,000 2,200,000 200,000 2,000,000 44,000 804,400 37.0% 36.6% 40.2% 16.1%
B 840,900 2,176,400 1,250,000 2,200,000 1,150,000 2,000,000 393,700 804,400 37.0% 36.6% 40.2% 16.1%
13 _H 124,900 2,301,300 150,000 2,350,000 150,000 2,150,000 106,900 911,300 39.6% 38.8% 42.4% 18.2%
14 X 126,900 2,428,200 150,000 2,500,000 150,000 2,300,000 323,800 1,235,100 50.9% 49.4% 53.7% 24.7%
15| 7K 43,900 2,472,100 150,000 2,650,000 150,000 2,450,000 48,000 1,283,100 51.9% 48.4% 52.4% 25.7%
16 | R 21,000 2,493,100 150,000 2,800,000 150,000 2,600,000 106,000 1,389,100 55.7% 49.6% 53.4% 27.8%
17| & 101,700 2,594,800 150,000 2,950,000 150,000 2,750,000 136,500 1,525,600 58.8% 51.7% 55.5% 30.5%
18| 203,300 2,798,100 250,000 3,200,000 200,000 2,950,000 49,900 1,575,500 56.3% 49.2% 53.4% 31.5%
191 H 171,700 2,969,800 250,000 3,450,000 200,000 3,150,000 151,000 1,726,500 58.1% 50.0% 54.8% 34.5%
B 793,400 2,969,800 1,250,000 3,450,000 1,150,000 3,150,000 922,100 1,726,500 58.1% 50.0% 54.8% 34.5%
20 _ﬁ 108,400 3,078,200 150,000 3,600,000 150,000 3,300,000 151,400 1,877,900 61.0% 52.2% 56.9% 37.6%
21| X 31,800 3,110,000 150,000 3,750,000 150,000 3,450,000 97,600 1,975,500 63.5% 52.7% 57.3% 39.5%
2217k 64,000 3,174,000 150,000 3,900,000 150,000 3,600,000 56,200 2,031,700 64.0% 52.1% 56.4% 40.6%
23| K 56,600 3,230,600 150,000 4,050,000 150,000 3,750,000 20,000 2,051,700 63.5% 50.7% 54.7% 41.0%
24| & 22,000 3,252,600 150,000 4,200,000 150,000 3,900,000 84,900 2,136,600 65.7% 50.9% 54.8% 42.7%
25| & 304,400 3,557,000 250,000 4,450,000 200,000 4,100,000 395,360 2,531,960 71.2% 56.9% 61.8% 50.6%
261 H 449,100 4,006,100 250,000 4,700,000 200,000 4,300,000 161,200 2,693,160 67.2% 57.3% 62.6% 53.9%
B 1,036,300 4,006,100 1,250,000 4,700,000 1,150,000 4,300,000 966,660 2,693,160 67.2% 57.3% 62.6% 53.9%
27 —H 360,100 4,366,200 200,000 4,900,000 200,000 4,500,000 174,900 2,868,060 65.7% 58.5% 63.7% 57.4%
28| M 112,300 4,478,500 200,000 5,100,000 200,000 4,700,000 327,410 3,195,470 71.4% 62.7% 68.0% 63.9%
29 7K 290,300 4,768,800 150,000 5,250,000 150,000 4,850,000 56,100 3,251,570 68.2% 61.9% 67.0% 65.0%
30( 186,900 4,955,700 150,000 5,400,000 150,000 5,000,000 125,900 3,377,470 68.2% 62.5% 67.5% 67.5%
'3‘57_‘ 4,955,700 5,400,000 5,000,000 3,377,470 68.2% 62.5% 67.5% 67.5%
T 4,955,700 5,400,000 5,000,000 3,377,470 68.2% 62.5% 67.5% 67.5%
| H 4,955,700 5,400,000 5,000,000 3,377,470 68.2% 62.5% 67.5% 67.5%
5l 5 949,600 4,955,700 700,000 5,400,000 700,000 5,000,000 684,310 3,377,470 68.2% 62.5% 67.5% 67.5%
—H 4,955,700 5,400,000 5,000,000 3,377,470 68.2% 62.5% 67.5% 67.5%
Pq 4,955,700 5,400,000 5,000,000 3,377,470 68.2% 62.5% 67.5% 67.5%
16 5T 0 4,955,700 0 5,400,000 0 5,000,000 0 3,377,470 68.2% 62.5% 67.5% 67.5%
%ﬁ = 4,955,700 5,400,000 5,000,000 3,377,470 68.2% 62.5% 67.5% 62.5%




Dance With Dragon R E BE 20164 6HERE [5.100,000]

T at{mwal BIFRMA PIERE |A—H—FF FHEREH | ¥ 178 PEREH | S  SERE| @Fikk  [Ah—FHlF—)L Fr| R
=] 0 0 0 o] #biv/o #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%

P 0 0 0 o] #bDiv/o! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%

1 [7K 231,500 231,500 220,000 220,000 220,000 220,000 40,900 40,900 17.7% 18.6% 18.6% 0.8%
2 | R 384,200 615,700 220,000 440,000 220,000 440,000 93,000 133,900 21.7% 30.4% 30.4% 2.6%
RRES 221,800 837,500 240,000 680,000 240,000 680,000 305,500 439,400 52.5% 64.6% 64.6% 8.6%
4|+ 126,900 964,400 250,000 930,000 250,000 930,000 42,600 482,000 50.0% 51.8% 51.8% 9.5%
51H 218500/ 1,182,900 240,000/ 1,170,000 240,000/ 1,170,000 25,000 507,000 42.9% 43.3% 43.3% 9.9%
B 1,182,900  1,182,900] 1,170,000  1,170,000]  1,170,000] 1,170,000 507,000 507,000 42.9% 43.3% 43.3% 9.9%
6 [ A 189,800] 1,372,700 180,000] 1,350,000 180,000] 1,350,000 79,600 586,600 42.7% 43.5% 43.5% 11.5%
JAPR 128,800, 1,501,500 180,000/ 1,530,000 180,000/ 1,530,000 110,600 697,200 46.4% 45.6% 45.6% 13.7%
8 [ K 267,900 1,769,400 220,000/ 1,750,000 220,000/ 1,750,000 227,500 924,700 52.3% 52.8% 52.8% 18.1%
9 | K 55,900/ 1,825,300 220,000/ 1,970,000 220,000/ 1,970,000 110,300, 1,035,000 56.7% 52.5% 52.5% 20.3%
10 & 121,200) 1,946,500 200,000/ 2,170,000 200,000/ 2,170,000 211,000/ 1,246,000 64.0% 57.4% 57.4% 24.4%
11| 105,600, 2,052,100 250,000/ 2,420,000 250,000/ 2,420,000 187,700 1,433,700 69.9% 59.2% 59.2% 28.1%
121 H 264,000/ 2,316,100 250,000/ 2,670,000 250,000/ 2,670,000 232,400/ 1,666,100 71.9% 62.4% 62.4% 32.7%
B 1,133,200]  2,316,100]  1,500,000]  2,670,000]  1,500,000]  2,670,000]  1,159,100] 1,666,100 71.9% 62.4% 62.4% 32.7%
13 B 12,500] 2,328,600 160,000] 2,830,000 160,000] 2,830,000 99,900] 1,766,000 75.8% 62.4% 62.4% 34.6%
14 X 190,200) 2,518,800 160,000/ 2,990,000 160,000/ 2,990,000 76,400] 1,842,400 73.1% 61.6% 61.6% 36.1%
15| 7K 180,300, 2,699,100 160,000/ 3,150,000 160,000/ 3,150,000 71,400] 1,913,800 70.9% 60.8% 60.8% 37.5%
16 [ K 134,900, 2,834,000 160,000/ 3,310,000 160,000/ 3,310,000 18,000/ 1,931,800 68.2% 58.4% 58.4% 37.9%
17| & 61,500 2,895,500 180,000/ 3,490,000 180,000/ 3,490,000 91,500/ 2,023,300 69.9% 58.0% 58.0% 39.7%
18| 70,100| 2,965,600 190,000/ 3,680,000 190,000/ 3,680,000 256,000/ 2,279,300 76.9% 61.9% 61.9% 44.7%
191 H 284,100] 3,249,700 190,000, 3,870,000 190,000/ 3,870,000 207,000/ 2,486,300 76.5% 64.2% 64.2% 48.8%
B 933,600] 3,249,700 1,200,000] 3,870,000  1,200,000] 3,870,000 820,200 2,486,300 76.5% 64.2% 64.2% 48.8%
20[ B 29500] 3,279,200 120,000] 3,990,000 120,000] 3,990,000 65,000] 2,551,300 77.8% 63.9% 63.9% 50.0%
21| X 55,700/ 3,334,900 120,000/ 4,110,000 120,000/ 4,110,000 110,000/ 2,661,300 79.8% 64.8% 64.8% 52.2%
2217k 133,700| 3,468,600 120,000/ 4,230,000 120,000/ 4,230,000 0| 2,661,300 76.7% 62.9% 62.9% 52.2%
23| KR 51,000 3,519,600 120,000/ 4,350,000 120,000/ 4,350,000 19,000/ 2,680,300 76.2% 61.6% 61.6% 52.6%
24| & 37,700, 3,557,300 120,000/ 4,470,000 120,000/ 4,470,000 26,900/ 2,707,200 76.1% 60.6% 60.6% 53.1%
25| 358,200/ 3,915,500 120,000/ 4,590,000 120,000/ 4,590,000 337,130/ 3,044,330 77.8% 66.3% 66.3% 59.7%
261 H 148,600, 4,064,100 100,000, 4,690,000 100,000, 4,690,000 234100/ 3,278,430 80.7% 69.9% 69.9% 64.3%
B 814,400] 4,064,100 820,000] 4,690,000 820,000] 4,690,000 792,130] 3,278,430 80.7% 69.9% 69.9% 64.3%
271 8B 307,200] 4,371,300 110,000] 4,800,000 110,000] 4,800,000 391,340] 3,669,770 84.0% 76.5% 76.5% 72.0%
28| X 98,800| 4,470,100 100,000/ 4,900,000 100,000/ 4,900,000 61,300/ 3,731,070 83.5% 76.1% 76.1% 73.2%
29| 7k 13,900| 4,484,000 100,000/ 5,000,000 100,000/ 5,000,000 271,030/ 4,002,100 89.3% 80.0% 80.0% 78.5%
30| KR 202,800| 4,686,800 100,000/ 5,100,000 100,000/ 5,100,000 96,730/ 4,098,830 87.5% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%
% 4,686,800 5,100,000 5,100,000 4,098,830 87.5% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%

T 4,686,800 5,100,000 5,100,000 4,098,830 87.5% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%

| H 4,686,800 5,100,000 5,100,000 4,098,830 87.5% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%
B 622,700] 4,686,800 410,000] 5,100,000 410,000] 5,100,000 820,400] 4,098,830 87.5% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%
[ H 4,686,800 5,100,000 5,100,000 4,098,830 87.5% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%
P 4,686,800 5,100,000 5,100,000 4,098,830 87.5% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%
e 0] 4,686,800 0] 5,100,000 0] 5,100,000 0] 4,098,830 87.5% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%
HIEs 4,686,800 5,100,000 5,100,000 4,098,830 87.5% 80.4% 80.4% 80.4%




Dance With Dragon R X, 20164F HEDE [3.800,000]

T at{mwal BIFRMA PIERE |A—H—FF FHEREH | ¥ 178 PEREH | S  SERE| @Fikk  [Ah—FHlF—)L Fr| R
J=] 0 0 0 o] #DIv/o! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%

Pq 0 0 0 o] #pIv/o! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%

1 [7K 184,500 184,500 100,000 100,000 90,000 90,000 142,400 142,400 77.2% 142.4% 158.2% 3.7%
2 | K 0 184,500 100,000 200,000 90,000 180,000 4,500 146,900 79.6% 73.5% 81.6% 3.9%
RRES 339,300 523,800 100,000 300,000 90,000 270,000 46,700 193,600 37.0% 64.5% 71.7% 5.1%
4 |t 100,900 624,700 100,000 400,000 90,000 360,000 56,800 250,400 40.1% 62.6% 69.6% 6.6%
51H 91,600 716,300 100,000 500,000 90,000 450,000 16,500 266,900 37.3% 53.4% 59.3% 7.0%
5B 716,300 716,300 500,000 500,000 450,000 450,000 266,900 266,900 37.3% 53.4% 59.3% 7.0%
6 [ A 0 716,300 100,000 600,000 100,000 550,000 270,600 537,500 75.0% 89.6% 97.7% 14.1%
JAPR 132,600 848,900 100,000 700,000 100,000 650,000 101,300 638,800 75.3% 91.3% 98.3% 16.8%
8 [ K 123,500 972,400 100,000 800,000 100,000 750,000 171,400 810,200 83.3% 101.3% 108.0% 21.3%
9 [XK 78,500) 1,050,900 120,000 920,000 110,000 860,000 286,200 1,096,400 104.3% 119.2% 127.5% 28.9%
10 & 65,900/ 1,116,800 120,000] 1,040,000 110,000 970,000 -21,000] 1,075,400 96.3% 103.4% 110.9% 28.3%
11| = 156,500| 1,273,300 120,000] 1,160,000 110,000] 1,080,000 113,500] 1,188,900 93.4% 102.5% 110.1% 31.3%
121 H 46,700] 1,320,000 120,000] 1,280,000 110,000] 1,190,000 151,900] 1,340,800 101.6% 104.8% 112.7% 35.3%
5B 603,700] 1,320,000 780,000] 1,280,000 740,000 1,190,000]  1,073,900] 1,340,800 101.6% 104.8% 112.7% 35.3%
131 B 89,800] 1,409,800 120,000] 1,400,000 110,000] 1,300,000 107,200] 1,448,000 102.7% 103.4% 111.4% 38.1%
14 X 105,000] 1,514,800 120,000] 1,520,000 110,000] 1,410,000 61,800| 1,509,800 99.7% 99.3% 107.1% 39.7%
15| 7k 227,600 1,742,400 120,000] 1,640,000 110,000] 1,520,000 124,000] 1,633,800 93.8% 99.6% 107.5% 43.0%
16| K 137,700| 1,880,100 120,000] 1,760,000 110,000] 1,630,000 229,600 1,863,400 99.1% 105.9% 114.3% 49.0%
17| & 77,500] 1,957,600 120,000] 1,880,000 110,000] 1,740,000 58,900| 1,922,300 98.2% 102.3% 110.5% 50.6%
18] = 81,800| 2,039,400 120,000/ 2,000,000 110,000/ 1,850,000 112,600| 2,034,900 99.8% 101.7% 110.0% 53.6%
191 H 139,800 2,179,200 120,000] 2,120,000 110,000] 1,960,000 225,200 2,260,100 103.7% 106.6% 115.3% 59.5%
BB 859,200 2,179,200 840,000] 2,120,000 770,000] 1,960,000 919,300] 2,260,100 103.7% 106.6% 115.3% 59.5%
20[ B 62,000] 2,241,200 180,000/ 2,300,000 160,000] 2,120,000 69,300] 2,329,400 103.9% 101.3% 109.9% 61.3%
21| X 35,800/ 2,277,000 180,000/ 2,480,000 160,000/ 2,280,000 124,400| 2,453,800 107.8% 98.9% 107.6% 64.6%
2217k 54500 2,331,500 180,000/ 2,660,000 160,000| 2,440,000 47,000/ 2,500,800 107.3% 94.0% 102.5% 65.8%
23| K 334300] 2,665,800 180,000/ 2,840,000 160,000/ 2,600,000 38,600| 2,539,400 95.3% 89.4% 97.7% 66.8%
24| & 60,000) 2,725,800 180,000/ 3,020,000 160,000/ 2,760,000 142,200| 2,681,600 98.4% 88.8% 97.2% 70.6%
25| & 110,800| 2,836,600 180,000/ 3,200,000 160,000]  2,920,000] 1443900 4,125,500 145.4% 128.9% 141.3% 108.6%
261 H 342,100/ 3,178,700 180,000/ 3,380,000 160,000/ 3,080,000 197,320 4,322,820 136.0% 127.9% 140.4% 113.8%
BB 999,500] 3,178,700 1,260,000] _ 3,380,000] _ 1,120,000] _ 3,080,000]  2,062,720] 4,322,820 136.0% 127.9% 140.4% 113.8%
271 8B 116,900] 3,295,600 180,000/ 3,560,000 180,000/ 3,260,000 233,000 4,555,820 138.2% 128.0% 139.7% 119.9%
28| X 172,500| 3,468,100 180,000/ 3,740,000 180,000/ 3,440,000 116,300| 4,672,120 134.7% 124.9% 135.8% 123.0%
29 | 7k 1,900/ 3,470,000 180,000/ 3,920,000 180,000/ 3,620,000 197,400| 4,869,520 140.3% 124.2% 134.5% 128.1%
30| KR 286,600| 3,756,600 180,000/ 4,100,000 180,000/ 3,800,000 37,200| 4,906,720 130.6% 119.7% 129.1% 129.1%
% 3,756,600 4,100,000 3,800,000 4,906,720 130.6% 119.7% 129.1% 129.1%

T 3,756,600 4,100,000 3,800,000 4,906,720 130.6% 119.7% 129.1% 129.1%

| H 3,756,600 4,100,000 3,800,000 4,906,720 130.6% 119.7% 129.1% 129.1%

B 577,900] 3,756,600 720,000] 4,100,000 720,000] 3,800,000 583,900] 4,906,720 130.6% 119.7% 129.1% 129.1%
[ H 3,756,600 4,100,000 3,800,000 4,906,720 130.6% 119.7% 129.1% 129.1%

Y 3,756,600 4,100,000 3,800,000 4,906,720 130.6% 119.7% 129.1% 129.1%
WEET 0] 3,756,600 0] 4,100,000 0] 3,300,000 0] 4,906,720 130.6% 119.7% 129.1% 129.1%
HIEs 3,756,600 4,100,000 3,800,000 4,906,720 130.6% 119.7% 129.1% 119.7%




FFaSILE2a—T1—Il 2016 4 CAETH [7.7o0.000]

TE  |of|wn| AERE NERE [Ah—TH TEREH | X A FHE PHRE | = | E@@E| B [ h—FR[F L PH] EREE
=] 0 0 0 o] #DIv/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%

P 0 0 0 o] #pIv/o! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%

1 ]7K 0 60,000 60,000 45,000 45,000 52,000 52,000 #Div/0! 86.7% 115.6% 4.7%
2 | R 0 60,000 120,000 45,000 90,000 15,000 67,000 #Div/0! 55.8% 74.4% 6.1%
3% 0 60,000 180,000 45,000 135,000 24,000 91,000 #DIv/0! 50.6% 67.4% 8.3%
4 |t 0 85,000 265,000 60,000 195,000 41,000 132,000 #DIV/0! 49.8% 67.7% 12.0%
51H 0 90,000 355,000 60,000 255,000 61,000 193,000] #DIV/0! 54.4% 75.7% 17.5%
B 0 0 355,000 355,000 255,000 255,000 193,000 193,000] #DIV/0! 54.4% 75.7% 17.5%
6 [ B 0 60,000 415,000 40,000 295,000 0 193,000] #DIV/0! 46.5% 65.4% 17.5%
7 [N 0 60,000 475,000 40,000 335,000 146,000 339,000] #DIV/0! 71.4% 101.2% 30.8%
8 [k 0 60,000 535,000 45,000 380,000 37,000 376,000] #DIV/0! 70.3% 98.9% 34.2%
9 | K 0 60,000 595,000 45,000 425,000 0 376,000] #DIV/0! 63.2% 88.5% 34.2%
10| & 0 60,000 655,000 45,000 470,000 0 376,000] #DIV/0! 57.4% 80.0% 34.2%
11| 0 80,000 735,000 60,000 530,000 0 376,000] #DIV/0! 51.2% 70.9% 34.2%
121 H 0 80,000 815,000 60,000 590,000 55,000 431,000] #DIV/0! 52.9% 73.1% 39.2%
B 0 0 460,000 815,000 335,000 590,000 238,000 431,000] #DIV/0! 52.9% 73.1% 39.2%
13 B 0 45,000 860,000 30,000 620,000 0 431,000] #DIV/0! 50.1% 69.5% 39.2%
14| M 0 45,000 905,000 30,000 650,000 22,000 453,000] #DIV/0! 50.1% 69.7% 41.2%
15| 7K 0 45,000 950,000 30,000 680,000 0 453,000] #DIV/0! 47.7% 66.6% 41.2%
16 | R 0 45,000 995,000 30,000 710,000 0 453,000] #DIV/0! 45.5% 63.8% 41.2%
17| & 0 45,000/ 1,040,000 30,000 740,000 12,000 465,000] #DIV/0! 44.7% 62.8% 42.3%
18| 0 60,000/ 1,100,000 50,000 790,000 16,000 481,000] #DIV/0! 43.7% 60.9% 43.7%
191 H 0 60,000/ 1,160,000 50,000 840,000 0 481,000] #DIV/0! 41.5% 57.3% 43.7%
B 0 0 345,000] 1,160,000 250,000 840,000 50,000 481,000] #DIV/0! 41.5% 57.3% 43.7%
20 B 0 40,000] 1,200,000 20,000 860,000 27,000 508,000] #DIV/0! 42.3% 59.1% 46.2%
21| M 0 40,000 1,240,000 20,000 880,000 0 508,000] #DIV/0! 41.0% 57.7% 46.2%
22| K 0 40,000/ 1,280,000 20,000 900,000 18,000 526,000] #DIV/0! 41.1% 58.4% 47.8%
23| &R 0 40,000/ 1,320,000 20,000 920,000 0 526,000] #DIV/0! 39.8% 57.2% 47.8%
24| & 0 40,000 1,360,000 20,000 940,000 0 526,000] #DIV/0! 38.7% 56.0% 47.8%
251 0 60,000/ 1,420,000 40,000 980,000 40,000 566,000] #DIV/0! 39.9% 57.8% 51.5%
26| H 0 60,000/ 1,480,000 40,000/ 1,020,000 20,000 586,000] #DIV/0! 39.6% 57.5% 53.3%
B 0 0 320,000] 1,480,000 180,000] 1,020,000 105,000 586,000] #DIV/0! 39.6% 57.5% 53.3%
27 B 0 30,000/ 1,510,000 20,000/ 1,040,000 0 586,000] #DIV/0! 38.8% 56.3% 53.3%
28| M 0 30,000/ 1,540,000 20,000/ 1,060,000 0 586,000] #DIV/0! 38.1% 55.3% 53.3%
29| 7K 0 30,000/ 1,570,000 20,000/ 1,080,000 17,000 603,000] #DIV/0! 38.4% 55.8% 54.8%
30| R 0 30,000/ 1,600,000 20,000/ 1,100,000 17,000 620,000] #DIV/0! 38.8% 56.4% 56.4%
o 0 1,600,000 1,100,000 620,000] #DIv/0! 38.8% 56.4% 56.4%

T 0 1,600,000 1,100,000 620,000] #DIV/0! 38.8% 56.4% 56.4%

| H 0 1,600,000 1,100,000 620,000] #DIV/0! 38.8% 56.4% 56.4%

HE 0 0 120,000] 1,600,000 80,000/ 1,100,000 34,000 620,000] #DIV/0! 38.8% 56.4% 56.4%
[ H 0 1,600,000 1,100,000 620,000] #DIV/0! 38.8% 56.4% 56.4%

Pq 0 1,600,000 1,100,000 620,000] #DIV/0! 38.8% 56.4% 56.4%
EET 0 0 0] 1,600,000 0] 1,100,000 0 620,000] #DIV/0! 38.8% 56.4% 56.4%
}E]IEH = 0 1,600,000 1,100,000 620,000] #DIV/0! 38.8% 56.4% 38.8%
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16 7§ 43’020 11592'900 120'800 1:470'000 158’000 1'323’000 39,000 927'100 e = e :4'8%
17 75' 0 1635' 00 12 .000 TS ,000 = ,000 1'4 ,000 0500 1 6,100 94.0% 98.0% 90.0% 4.8%
18 i 168'700 1y711'900 130'000 1'710'000 140'000 1'470’000 319,300 1'056’600 91.0% 9224 28 O 1.5%
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5 [H 1810] 2. 61,210 00,000 ,170,000 130,000 1,840,000 76.300 1,593,300 111.2% 103.6% 104.2% 28.6%
21 X 83,410 2'361,210 150,000 2,370,000 200,000 1,970,000 74,000 1,669,600 102.3% 103.6% 103.6% 37.2%
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5 [ H 0860 3, 12,070 50,000 150,000 120,000 880,000 95,140 2,583,930 103.9% 97.3% 95.8% 55.6%
28 X 71,800 3’3121070 200,000 3,300,000 150,000 3,000,000 156,600 2,679,070 105.7% 97.3% 97.3% 61.3%
39 I3 23,000 3'383'870 LE000D 3,500,000 150,000 3,150,000 158,100 2,835,670 104.6% 97.9% 97.3% 66.3%
HJIE N 31,000 3’406,870 50,000 3,500,000 200,000 3,300,000 117,800 2,993,770 106.5% 97.1% 97.9% 66.3%
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s 207970 5605100000 e 000 2220 e TR0 T o o
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3’3007000 2'700,000 252,250 2'654,420 104.3% 98.8% 98.8% 94.9%
700,000 0 3';00,000 3'654,420 104.3% 98.8% 98.8% 98.8%
,700,000 0 654,420 4.3% 8.8% 8.8% 8.8%
3
3*254,420 104.3% 98.8% 98.8% 98.8%
654,420 :04.3% 98.8% 38.8% 38-8%
04.3% 98.8% 8.8% 8.8%
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super hakka 7 Z£HT 2016 4 6HEDE [3,500,000]

T at{mwal BIFRMA PIERE |A—H—FF FHEREH | ¥ 178 PEREH | S  SERE| @Fikk  [Ah—FHlF—)L Fr| R
=] 0 0 0 o] #biv/o #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%

P 0 0 0 o] #bDiv/o! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%

1 [7K 0 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 27,000 27,000 #DIv/0! 33.8% 33.8% 0.8%
2 | R 0 80,000 160,000 80,000 160,000 23,900 50,900 #DIv/0! 31.8% 31.8% 1.5%
RRES 0 80,000 240,000 80,000 240,000 77,600 128,500] #DIV/0! 53.5% 53.5% 3.7%
4|+ 0 160,000 400,000 160,000 400,000 55,900 184,400] #DIV/0! 46.1% 46.1% 5.3%
51H 0 140,000 540,000 140,000 540,000 21,900 206,300] #DIV/0! 38.2% 38.2% 5.9%
B 0 0 540,000 540,000 540,000 540,000 206,300 206,300]  #DIV/0! 38.2% 38.2% 5.9%
6 [ A 0 100,000 640,000 100,000 640,000 63,100 269,400] #DIV/0! 42.1% 42.1% 7.7%
JAPR 0 100,000 740,000 100,000 740,000 19,900 289,300] #DIV/0! 39.1% 39.1% 8.3%
8 [ K 0 100,000 840,000 100,000 840,000 14,500 303,800] #DIV/0! 36.2% 36.2% 8.7%
9 | K 0 100,000 940,000 100,000 940,000 24,900 328,700] #DIV/0! 35.0% 35.0% 9.4%
10 & 0 100,000/ 1,040,000 100,000/ 1,040,000 172,700 501,400] #DIV/0! 48.2% 48.2% 14.3%
11| 0 200,000/ 1,240,000 200,000/ 1,240,000 82,600 584,000] #DIV/0! 47.1% 47.1% 16.7%
121 H 0 160,000, 1,400,000 160,000/ 1,400,000 0 584,000] #DIV/0! 41.7% 41.7% 16.7%
B 0 0 860,000] 1,400,000 860,000] 1,400,000 377,700 584,000] #DIV/0! 41.7% 41.7% 16.7%
13 B 0 100,000] 1,500,000 100,000] 1,500,000 0 584,000] #DIV/0! 38.9% 38.9% 16.7%
14 X 0 100,000/ 1,600,000 100,000/ 1,600,000 39,800 623,800] #DIV/0! 39.0% 39.0% 17.8%
15| 7K 0 100,000/ 1,700,000 100,000/ 1,700,000 60,000 683,800] #DIV/0! 40.2% 40.2% 19.5%
16 [ K 0 100,000/ 1,800,000 100,000/ 1,800,000 69,900 753,700] #DIV/0! 41.9% 41.9% 21.5%
17| & 0 100,000/ 1,900,000 100,000/ 1,900,000 84,900 838,600] #DIV/0! 44.1% 44.1% 24.0%
18| 0 200,000/ 2,100,000 200,000/ 2,100,000 76,900 915,500] #DIV/0! 43.6% 43.6% 26.2%
191 H 0 160,000, 2,260,000 160,000, 2,260,000 152,500  1,068,000] #DIV/0! 47.3% 47.3% 30.5%
B 0 0 860,000] 2,260,000 860,000] 2,260,000 484,000]  1,068,000] #DIV/0! 47.3% 47.3% 30.5%
20[ B 0 100,000] 2,360,000 100,000] 2,360,000 0] 1,068,000] #DIV/0! 45.3% 45.3% 30.5%
21| X 0 100,000/ 2,460,000 100,000/ 2,460,000 42,900/ 1,110,900] #DIV/0! 45.2% 45.2% 31.7%
2217k 0 100,000/ 2,560,000 100,000/ 2,560,000 79,500/ 1,190,400] #DIV/0! 46.5% 46.5% 34.0%
23| KR 0 100,000/ 2,660,000 100,000/ 2,660,000 28,500/ 1,218,900] #DIV/0! 45.8% 45.8% 34.8%
24| & 0 100,000/ 2,760,000 100,000/ 2,760,000 125,900 1,344,800] #DIV/0! 48.7% 48.7% 38.4%
25| 0 200,000/ 2,960,000 200,000/ 2,960,000 48,800 1,393,600] #DIV/0! 471% 47.1% 39.8%
261 H 0 160,000, 3,120,000 160,000, 3,120,000 71,600]  1,465,200] #DIV/0! 47.0% 47.0% 41.9%
B 0 0 860,000] 3,120,000 860,000] 3,120,000 397,200[  1,465,200] #DIV/0! 47.0% 47.0% 41.9%
271 8B 0 100,000] 3,220,000 100,000] 3,220,000 58,000] 1,523,200] #DIV/0! 47.3% 47.3% 43.5%
28| X 0 100,000/ 3,320,000 100,000/ 3,320,000 94,200/ 1,617,400] #DIV/0! 48.7% 48.7% 46.2%
29| 7k 0 100,000/ 3,420,000 100,000/ 3,420,000 50,000/ 1,667,400] #DIV/0! 48.8% 48.8% 47.6%
30| KR 0 80,000/ 3,500,000 80,000/ 3,500,000 25,000| 1,692,400] #DIV/0! 48.4% 48.4% 48.4%
% 0 3,500,000 3,500,000 1,692,400] #DIV/0! 48.4% 48.4% 48.4%

T 0 3,500,000 3,500,000 1,692,400] #DIV/0! 48.4% 48.4% 48.4%

| H 0 3,500,000 3,500,000 1,692,400] #DIvV/0! 48.4% 48.4% 48.4%

B 0 0 380,000] 3,500,000 380,000] 3,500,000 227,200] 1,692,400 #DIV/0! 48.4% 48.4% 48.4%
[ H 0 3,500,000 3,500,000 1,692,400 #DIV/0! 48.4% 48.4% 48.4%

P 0 3,500,000 3,500,000 1,692,400] #DIvV/0! 48.4% 48.4% 48.4%
EET 0 0 0] 3,500,000 0] 3,500,000 0] 1,692,400] #DIV/0! 48.4% 48.4% 48.4%
HIEs 0 3,500,000 3,500,000 1,692,400] #DIV/0! 48.4% 48.4% 48.4%
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121 H 170,600 900,400 280,000/ 1,320,000 280,000/ 1,320,000 267,310] 1,435,033 159.4% 108.7% 108.7% 34.2%
B 698,700 900,400 900,000/ 1,320,000 900,000/ 1,320,000 856,950 1,435,033 159.4% 108.7% 108.7% 34.2%
131 B 158,190 1,058,590 130,000] 1,450,000 130,000] 1,450,000 101,700] 1,536,733 145.2% 106.0% 106.0% 36.6%
14| M 311,200 1,369,790 130,000 1,580,000 130,000/ 1,580,000 61,950/ 1,598,683 116.7% 101.2% 101.2% 38.1%
15| 7K 49,900 1,419,690 130,000 1,710,000 130,000 1,710,000 73,510| 1,672,193 117.8% 97.8% 97.8% 39.8%
16 | &} 80,300 1,499,990 130,000| 1,840,000 130,000| 1,840,000 111,470| 1,783,663 118.9% 96.9% 96.9% 42.5%
17| & 133,900 1,633,890 130,000/ 1,970,000 130,000 1,970,000 52,750/ 1,836,413 112.4% 93.2% 93.2% 43.7%
18| 86,300 1,720,190 220,000/ 2,190,000 220,000/ 2,190,000 180,918| 2,017,331 117.3% 92.1% 92.1% 48.0%
191 H 32,100 1,752,290 260,000] 2,450,000 260,000/ 2,450,000 87,810] 2,105,141 120.1% 85.9% 85.9% 50.1%
B 851,890 1,752,290]  1,130,000]  2,450,000]  1,130,000] 2,450,000 670,108] 2,105,141 120.1% 85.9% 85.9% 50.1%
20 B 157,300 1,909,590 130,000] 2,580,000 130,000] 2,580,000 59,605] 2,164,746 113.4% 83.9% 83.9% 51.5%
21| M 235,300/ 2,144,890 130,000 2,710,000 130,000 2,710,000 34,950| 2,199,696 102.6% 81.2% 81.2% 52.4%
22| K 57,300 2,202,190 130,000 2,840,000 130,000 2,840,000 33,350| 2,233,046 101.4% 78.6% 78.6% 53.2%
23| R 47,900| 2,250,090 80,000 2,920,000 80,000/ 2,920,000 15950 2,248,996 100.0% 77.0% 77.0% 53.5%
24| & 49200 2,299,290 80,000 3,000,000 80,000/ 3,000,000 72,148 2,321,144 101.0% 77.4% 77.4% 55.3%
251 49400| 2,348,690 320,000/ 3,320,000 320,000/ 3,320,000 120,240| 2,441,384 103.9% 73.5% 73.5% 58.1%
26| H 24,300] 2,372,990 280,000/ 3,600,000 280,000/ 3,600,000 164,964 2,606,348 109.8% 72.4% 72.4% 62.1%
B 620,700]  2,372,990]  1,150,000]  3,600,000]  1,150,000] 3,600,000 501,207] 2,606,348 109.8% 72.4% 72.4% 62.1%
27 B 185,300] 2,558,290 150,000] 3,750,000 150,000] 3,750,000 23,340] 2,629,688 102.8% 70.1% 70.1% 62.6%
28| M 230,300/ 2,788,590 150,000 3,900,000 150,000 3,900,000 163,490| 2,793,178 100.2% 71.6% 71.6% 66.5%
29| 7K 56,100| 2,844,690 150,000 4,050,000 150,000 4,050,000 56,928 2,850,106 100.2% 70.4% 70.4% 67.9%
30 ZE 71,000 2,915,690 150,000 4,200,000 150,000 4,200,000 65,923 2,916,029 100.0% 69.4% 69.4% 69.4%
% 2,915,690 4,200,000 4,200,000 2,916,029 100.0% 69.4% 69.4% 69.4%
T 2,915,690 4,200,000 4,200,000 2,916,029 100.0% 69.4% 69.4% 69.4%
| H 2,915,690 4,200,000 4,200,000 2,916,029 100.0% 69.4% 69.4% 69.4%
HE 542,700] 2,915,690 600,000] 4,200,000 600,000] 4,200,000 309,681] 2,916,029 100.0% 69.4% 69.4% 69.4%
[ H 2,915,690 4,200,000 4,200,000 2,916,029 100.0% 69.4% 69.4% 69.4%
Pq 2,915,690 4,200,000 4,200,000 2,916,029 100.0% 69.4% 69.4% 69.4%
e 0] 2,915,690 0] 4,200,000 0] 4,200,000 0] 2,916,029 100.0% 69.4% 69.4% 69.4%
HIEH = 2,915,690 4,200,000 4,200,000 2,916,029 100.0% 69.4% 69.4% 69.4%
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12 _Et 78 2 609'000 60'000 620'000 60,000 500,000 19,000 187,700 43.1% 8.5% 17.0% 0.0%
2R 39'300 687'000 68000 7?10'000 232 960,000 AL 0 206,700 61.3% 54.2% 8.5% 0.4%
131 B 366620 726’800 160'000 808'000 20'000 220000 32,000 206,700 57.4% 55.2% 54.2% 0.4%
14X 3850 T o116 000] 96 000 0,000 80,000 29,200 238,700 57 4% 41.3% 55.2% 3.9%
15] 7 57Y000 1 111'000 628’000 1 120'000 160'000 740,000 26,500 297,900 49.5% 41.3% 41.3% 7.5%
16 7§ 15’033 “68'833 60'830 1Y128'800 123'800 323’0"0 1 0 224'400 = o e =
' : 000 1.180. 00 000 000 17,460 4,400 56.3) 48.0¢ 42.6° 8.3
1; ﬁ 1§2,00() 1';(8)3,000 60,000 1v180'000 620,000 1,120,000 75.100 306,940 53‘3;: 47.7;: 48,002 9.5;‘:
] T 4,000 - 5,000 60,000 240,000 60,000 1.120.000 96,730 382,040 0.5 13.8% yoRD on
E S—_E 34,000 1'259,000 60,000 1v300v000 60v000 1|1 801000 272y070 478’770 556‘.'/D 384‘.'/D 438‘; 1300/0
400001, 93,000 60,000 1,360,000 60,000 1,240,000 1,20 478,77 559 398 384 T30%
20] B 707.0 1433,0 150 142 6 1300 200 170 9% 8% 4% 0%
21 6 A0 14 000 000 1Y 0,000 0,000 ;300,000 12,000 479,970 65.9% 42.7% 39.8% 12.3%
> N 6;000 1‘533,000 220,000 1570,000 60,000 1,360,000 51.200 291,970 43.20/: 42.70/: 42.7(;; 15.30/:
23 7K 46'000 1 Y563v000 60,000 ; '720,000 150,000 :|4201000 62,300 543,170 42.1% 20.7% 22 7% 19.2%
24 N 70Y000 1Y60 000 0,000 1, 20,000 150,000 570,000 88.350 605470 45.9% 39 7% 20.7% 19 2%
25 i 15000 a0 T L 600,000 e 55,740 693,820 46.4% 41.8% 39.7% 19.2%
26 B 00172 00 000019 0000 60,000 /20,000 105,600 749,560 51.1% 44.5% 41.8% 19.7%
5;_5 5 ,000 1'7 4,000 60,000 1' 00,000 60,000 1,780,000 376.390 855,160 53.8% 28.9% 24.5% 21.7%
4,000 742,000 60,000 ,960,000 60,000 1,840,00 62,50 8551 5975 7 Z5.9% T
271 B 373.0 1.806.0 120 2,02 : 500, 0 500 160 7% 7% 9% 2%
28 6 000 180 000 1 000 2 0,000 60,000 ,900,000 42,000 917,660 59.7% 49.7% 47.7% 27.8%
K 2,000 ,806,000 20,000 ,140,000 60,000 1,960,000 43.89 959 66 6129 2979 29.79 30.07
29| 7K 1,868,0 540 2260 12 20 . 890 1 660 2% ) 1% .0%
30 T 000 0002 000 0000 2. 20,000 62,600 003,550 61.5% 51.6% 29.7% 34.2%
s 10 00019 8.000 L 2’260'000 120,000 2,140,000 112,800 1,066,150 62.5% 52.2% 51.6% 34.2%
G 1,000 2’091 1000 60,000 2,3201000 540,000 2,260,000 78.500 1.178.950 63.6% 52.8% 52 2% 36 7%
* 2’032.000 60,000 2,3801000 60,000 2.260,000 64.400 1.257.450 68.4% 2% T 38 4%
o _E 2’095000 60,000 2’;30,000 60,000 ;:3201000 466,690 1,321,850 72.2% 58 4% 52 4% 20 1%
28 2’0 000 2’ 0,000 60,000 ,380,000 18,150 1,321,850 73.2% 58.8% 58.4% 42 6%
[H 6,000 2’092,000 2,5001000 60,000 2 440,000 34.800 1,340,000 —59% =5.5% YT 27 2%
= X 092,000 ,500,000 2,500,000 595 1.374.80 TE 5850 58 5° 50.3°
Lol 2,092,000 240,000 2,500,000 25000 o1, o 1,380, : e = = o
HIEE 5 2,092,000 2,500’00 2’500'000 760 1 481’050 63-6% 57-8% 58.5% 52.9%
2.092.00 2’500’0 0 510 2500. 00 T8 810 9.3% 7.8% 7.8% 2.9%
2’0921 0 5500, 00 000 = ,000 - 1,810 70.8% 56.6% 57.8% 53.6%
= 2 2’500’000 2’500'000 1 481,810 70.8% 59.3% 56.6% 55.0%
s 250,000 159,960 481810 708% 50.3% 59.3% 55.2%
200,000 0 .500.00 4818 70 59 59 59
;500,000 0 1'321,810 70.8% 59.3% 59.3% 59.3%
1’4 1,810 70.8% 59.3% 59.3% 59.3%
481,810 70.8% 59.3% 59.3% 59.3%
70.8% 59.3% 59.3% 59.3%
59.3% 59.3% 59.3%
59.3% 59.3%




hy HEEER 2016 4F 6HEFTHE [2,000,000]

T at{mwal BIFRMA PIERE |A—H—FF FHEREH | ¥ 178 PEREH | S  SERE| @Fikk  [Ah—FHlF—)L Fr| R
H 0 0 0 0] #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%
Y 0 0 0 0] #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%
117K 61,000 61,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 43,700 43,700 71.6% 109.3% 109.3% 2.2%
2 | R 0 61,000 40,000 80,000 40,000 80,000 0 43,700 71.6% 54.6% 54.6% 2.2%
3| & 30,000 91,000 60,000 140,000 60,000 140,000 15,500 59,200 65.1% 42.3% 42.3% 3.0%
41X 15,000 106,000 60,000 200,000 60,000 200,000 48,500 107,700 101.6% 53.9% 53.9% 5.4%
51H 52,000 158,000 60,000 260,000 60,000 260,000 6,800 114,500 72.5% 44.0% 44.0% 5.7%
HR 158,000 260,000 260,000 260,000 260,000 114,500 114,500 72.5% 44.0% 44.0% 5.7%
6 | H 21,000 179,000 40,000 300,000 40,000 300,000 26,900 141,400 79.0% 47.1% 47.1% 7.1%
JAPR 56,000 235,000 40,000 340,000 40,000 340,000 0 141,400 60.2% 41.6% 41.6% 7.1%
8 | K 11,000 246,000 40,000 380,000 40,000 380,000 1,700 143,100 58.2% 37.7% 37.7% 7.2%
9 | 0 246,000 40,000 420,000 40,000 420,000 51,500 194,600 79.1% 46.3% 46.3% 9.7%
10| & 53,000 299,000 40,000 460,000 40,000 460,000 14,000 208,600 69.8% 45.3% 45.3% 10.4%
11| 28,000 327,000 110,000 570,000 110,000 570,000 127,980 336,580 102.9% 59.0% 59.0% 16.8%
121 H 57,000 384,000 110,000 680,000 110,000 680,000 66,290 402,870 104.9% 59.2% 59.2% 20.1%
R 226,000 384,000 420,000 680,000 420,000 680,000 288,370 402,870 104.9% 59.2% 59.2% 20.1%
13[ H 33,000 417,000 40,000 720,000 40,000 720,000 28,840 431,710 103.5% 60.0% 60.0% 21.6%
14X 11,000 428,000 40,000 760,000 40,000 760,000 10,100 441,810 103.2% 58.1% 58.1% 22.1%
15] 7K 16,000 444,000 40,000 800,000 40,000 800,000 52,050 493,860 111.2% 61.7% 61.7% 24.7%
16 [ R 21,000 465,000 40,000 840,000 40,000 840,000 17,150 511,010 109.9% 60.8% 60.8% 25.6%
17| & 46,000 511,000 40,000 880,000 40,000 880,000 30,000 541,010 105.9% 61.5% 61.5% 27.1%
18| 0 511,000 110,000 990,000 110,000 990,000 103,470 644,480 126.1% 65.1% 65.1% 32.2%
191 H 116,000 627,000 110,000 1,100,000 110,000 1,100,000 96,780 741,260 118.2% 67.4% 67.4% 37.1%
BB 243,000 627,000 420,000 1,100,000 420,000 1,100,000 338,390 741,260 118.2% 67.4% 67.4% 37.1%
20[ H 43,000 670,000 40,000 1,140,000 40,000 1,140,000 11,900 753,160 112.4% 66.1% 66.1% 37.7%
21 & 39,000 709,000 40,000 1,180,000 40,000 1,180,000 24,000 777,160 109.6% 65.9% 65.9% 38.9%
22| K 67,000 776,000 40,000 1,220,000 40,000 1,220,000 8,980 786,140 101.3% 64.4% 64.4% 39.3%
23| R 14,000 790,000 40,000 1,260,000 40,000 1,260,000 14,000 800,140 101.3% 63.5% 63.5% 40.0%
IES 18,000 808,000 40,000 1,300,000 40,000 1,300,000 17,500 817,640 101.2% 62.9% 62.9% 40.9%
25| & 13,000 821,000 200,000 1,500,000 200,000 1,500,000 198,470/ 1,016,110 123.8% 67.7% 67.7% 50.8%
26| H 1,000 822,000 200,000 1,700,000 200,000 1,700,000 124310/ 1,140,420 138.7% 67.1% 67.1% 57.0%
5 195,000 822,000 600,000 1,700,000 600,000 1,700,000 399,160 1,140,420 138.7% 67.1% 67.1% 57.0%
27 —H 76,000 898,000 75,000 1,775,000 75,000 1,775,000 34,970, 1,175,390 130.9% 66.2% 66.2% 58.8%
28 [ X 105,000 1,003,000 75,000 1,850,000 75,000 1,850,000 78,490 1,253,880 125.0% 67.8% 67.8% 62.7%
29| 7K 54,000 1,057,000 75,000 1,925,000 75,000 1,925,000 55,790/ 1,309,670 123.9% 68.0% 68.0% 65.5%
30 R 19,000 1,076,000 75,000 2,000,000 75,000 2,000,000 94,760 1,404,430 130.5% 70.2% 70.2% 70.2%
B 1,076,000 2,000,000 2,000,000 1,404,430 130.5% 70.2% 70.2% 70.2%
T 1,076,000 2,000,000 2,000,000 1,404,430 130.5% 70.2% 70.2% 70.2%
| H 1,076,000 2,000,000 2,000,000 1,404,430 130.5% 70.2% 70.2% 70.2%
B 254,000 1,076,000 300,000 2,000,000 300,000 2,000,000 264,010 1,404,430 130.5% 70.2% 70.2% 70.2%
—ﬁ 1,076,000 2,000,000 2,000,000 1,404,430 130.5% 70.2% 70.2% 70.2%
P 1,076,000 2,000,000 2,000,000 1,404,430 130.5% 70.2% 70.2% 70.2%
16 5T 0 1,076,000 0 2,000,000 0 2,000,000 0] 1,404,430 130.5% 70.2% 70.2% 70.2%
%ﬁ 3 1,076,000 2,000,000 2,000,000 1,404,430 130.5% 70.2% 70.2% 70.2%




TR—7 KhES/ 2016 4 HEDE [3,000,000]

TE  |of|wn| AERE NERE [Ah—TH TEREH | X A FHE PHRE | = | E@@E| B [ h—FR[F L PH] EREE
=] 0 0 0 o] #DIv/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%

P 0 0 0 o] #pIv/o! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0%

1 ]7K 0 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 98,800 98,800] #DIV/0! 123.5% 123.5% 3.3%
2 | R 0 80,000 160,000 80,000 160,000 191,000 289,800] #DIV/0! 181.1% 181.1% 9.7%
3% 0 80,000 240,000 80,000 240,000 22,000 311,800] #DIV/0! 129.9% 129.9% 10.4%
4 |t 0 80,000 320,000 80,000 320,000 59,000 370,800] #DIV/0! 115.9% 115.9% 12.4%
51H 0 80,000 400,000 80,000 400,000 65,000 435,800] #DIV/0! 109.0% 109.0% 14.5%
B 0 0 400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000 435,800 435,800] #DIV/0! 109.0% 109.0% 14.5%
6 [ B 0 80,000 480,000 80,000 480,000 51,800 487,600] #DIV/0! 101.6% 101.6% 16.3%
7 [N 0 80,000 560,000 80,000 560,000 171,000 658,600] #DIV/0! 117.6% 117.6% 22.0%
8 [k 0 80,000 640,000 80,000 640,000 0 658,600] #DIV/0! 102.9% 102.9% 22.0%
9 | K 0 80,000 720,000 80,000 720,000 26,000 684,600] #DIV/0! 95.1% 95.1% 22.8%
10| & 0 80,000 800,000 80,000 800,000 74,600 759,200] #DIV/0! 94.9% 94.9% 25.3%
11| 0 100,000 900,000 100,000 900,000 80,000 839,200] #DIV/0! 93.2% 93.2% 28.0%
121 H 0 100,000 1,000,000 100,000 1,000,000 249,000/ 1,088,2001 #DIV/0! 108.8% 108.8% 36.3%
B 0 0 600,000 1,000,000 600,000 1,000,000 652,400  1,088,200] #DIV/0! 108.8% 108.8% 36.3%
13 B 0 100,000 1,100,000 100,000 1,100,000 0] 1,088200] #DIV/0! 98.9% 98.9% 36.3%
14| M 0 100,000 1,200,000 100,000 1,200,000 39,000/ 1,127,200} #DIv/0! 93.9% 93.9% 37.6%
15| 7K 0 100,000 1,300,000 100,000 1,300,000 o/ 1,127200] #DIv/0! 86.7% 86.7% 37.6%
16 | R 0 100,000 1,400,000 100,000 1,400,000 o/ 1,127200] #DIv/0! 80.5% 80.5% 37.6%
17| & 0 140,000 1,540,000 140,000 1,540,000 78,050| 1,205,250] #DIv/0! 78.3% 78.3% 40.2%
18| 0 140,000 1,680,000 140,000 1,680,000 16,800, 1,222,050] #DIV/0! 72.7% 72.7% 40.7%
191 H 0 140,000 1,820,000 140,000 1,820,000 0/ 1,222050] #DIv/0! 67.1% 67.1% 40.7%
B 0 0 820,000 1,820,000 820,000 1,820,000 133,850] 1,222,050 #DIV/0! 67.1% 67.1% 40.7%
20 B 0 110,000 1,930,000 110,000 1,930,000 131,600] 1,353,650] #DIV/0! 70.1% 70.1% 45.1%
21| M 0 110,000 2,040,000 110,000 2,040,000 42,000| 1,395,650] #DIV/0! 68.4% 68.4% 46.5%
22| K 0 100,000 2,140,000 100,000| 2,140,000 40,600| 1,436,250] #DIV/0! 67.1% 67.1% 47.9%
23| &R 0 100,000| 2,240,000 100,000| 2,240,000 0| 1,436,250] #DIvV/0! 64.1% 64.1% 47.9%
24| & 0 100,000| 2,340,000 100,000| 2,340,000 194,700| 1,630,950] #DIV/0! 69.7% 69.7% 54.4%
251 0 120,000 2,460,000 120,000 2,460,000 63,000/ 1,693,950] #DIv/0! 68.9% 68.9% 56.5%
26| H 0 120,000/ 2,580,000 120,000] 2,580,000 49,600]  1,743,550] #DIV/0! 67.6% 67.6% 58.1%
B 0 0 760,000] 2,580,000 760,000] 2,580,000 521,500]  1,743,550] #DIV/0! 67.6% 67.6% 58.1%
27 B 0 110,000] 2,690,000 110,000] 2,690,000 43.400] 1,786,950] #DIV/0! 66.4% 66.4% 59.6%
28| M 0 110,000 2,800,000 110,000 2,800,000 22,400/ 1,809,350] #DIv/0! 64.6% 64.6% 60.3%
29| 7K 0 100,000 2,900,000 100,000 2,900,000 26,000/ 1,835,350] #DIv/0! 63.3% 63.3% 61.2%
30| R 0 100,000| 3,000,000 100,000 3,000,000 31,500/ 1,866,850] #DIv/0! 62.2% 62.2% 62.2%
o 0 3,000,000 3,000,000 1,866,850] #DIV/0! 62.2% 62.2% 62.2%

T 0 3,000,000 3,000,000 1,866,850] #DIV/0! 62.2% 62.2% 62.2%

| H 0 3,000,000 3,000,000 1,866,850] #DIV/0! 62.2% 62.2% 62.2%

HE 0 0 420,000 3,000,000 420,000] 3,000,000 123,300]  1,866,850] #DIV/0! 62.2% 62.2% 62.2%
[ H 0 3,000,000 3,000,000 1,866,850] #DIV/0! 62.2% 62.2% 62.2%

Pq 0 3,000,000 3,000,000 1,866,850] #DIV/0! 62.2% 62.2% 62.2%
EET 0 0 0] 3,000,000 0] 3,000,000 0] 1,866,850] #DIV/0! 62.2% 62.2% 62.2%
HIEH = 0 3,000,000 3,000,000 1,866,850] #DIV/0! 62.2% 62.2% 62.2%




